


&S G

5B @BO BNSIDEW
OoBmdd 6edlm  [HIHIL e

Sri Lanka National Bibliography

1999 -5

37 co® (S RIS
eorgd 37 6 Gaiafli®
Volume 37 May Issue

ISSN 0253 - 8229

» S5 GedDIE 99 YeERD DeIDIBIE
{ } 6pdln  [piied LIRSS DHHW  Blnsomid
Q\/ﬁ NATIONAL LIBRARY AND DOCUMENTATION CENTRE


















PREFACE

The Sri Lanka National Bibliography (SLNB) published by the National
Library and Documentation Centre lists current and forthcoming publications
of Sri Lanka . The National Library uses the following sources for compiling the

National Bibliography.

e Publications deposited at the National Library of Sri Lanka under the
legal deposit act.

e Voluntary deposit copies received by the National Library under the
International Standard Numbering projects.

e Information on new publications received from the Publications
Division of the National Library and Sri Lankan publishers.

e Publications acquired for the National Library collection.

COVERAGE

The Bibliography covers new materials published in Sinhala, Tamil and
English. Audio-visual materials, pamphlets and ephemera are not included.
Only the first issues of Newspapers and Periodicals are listed. Information on
reprints are included only if the publisher or place of publication is changed or
new International Standard Numbers obtained. Information on forthcoming

publications is given as a separate section.

ARRANGEMENT

Anglo American Cataloguing Rules 2nd edition (AACR 2) is used for
cataloguing and the classification is based on the 21st edition of the Dewey
Decimal Classification Scheme. The subject indexing method followed in the
Classified Section is based on the "Chain Procedure”. Alphabetically arranged

Author/ Title/ Series and a Subject Index are also given.

Readers are invited to bring to the notice of the National Library

any short coming found in the Bibliography.



Ad.
Be.
BDP.
Chbd.
Cl.Bd.
cm.
Comp.
diagr.
ed.
et.al

fascim.

front.
GP

ill.

ISBN

ISMN

ISBNP

ISSN
jt.

Lb.

mimeo.

No.
Nos.
NL

P.

Pc.
Pt.
rev.
Rx.
s.l.
s.n.
Sp.Bd
SPNP
S.T.
tr.

Ts.
Vol.

ABBREVIATIONS

Adhesive
Board cover
Book Development Project
Card Board Cover
Cloth binding
Centimeters
Compiler
diagram
edited, edition, editor
et al - and others
facsimile
frontispiece
Government Publication
illustration, illustrated, illustrator
International Standard Book Number
International Standard Music Number
International Standard Book Number Project
International Standard Serial Number
joint
Leather binding
mimeographed
Number
Numbers
National Library
Pages
Paper cover
Part
revised, revision
Rexine cover
sine loco - no place of publication
sine nomine - no publisher’'s name
Spiral binding
Scheme to Purchase New Publications
Science and Technology
translation, translated, translator
Thread sewn
Volume
Wire stitched















Outline ofthe Dewev Decimal Classification (21th Edition)

000 - Generalities

010 - Bibliography

020 - Library Sc information sciences

030 - Encyclopedias

040 -

050 - General serials & their indexes
060 - General organisations & museology
070 - News media, journalism, publishing
080 - General collections

090 - Manuscripts & rare books

100 - Philosophy Sc psychology

110 - Metaphysics

120 - Epistemology, causation humankind
130 - Paranormal phenomena

140 - Specific philosophical schools

150 - Psychology

160 - Logic

170 - Ethics (Moral philosophy)

180 - Ancient, medieval, oriental philosophy
190 - Modem Western philosophy

200 - Religion

210 - Natural theology

220 - Bible

230 - Christian theology

240 - Christian moral & devotional theology

250 - Christian orders & local church
260 - Christian social theology

270 - Christian church history

280 - Christian denominations & sects
290 - Other & comparative religions
294.3 - Buddhism

294.5 - Hinduism

297 - Islam

300 - Social sciences

310 - General statistics

320 - Political sciences

330 - Economics

340 - Law

350 - Public administration

360 - Social services ; association

370 - Education

380 - Commerce, communications, transport
390 - Customs, etiquette, folklore

400 - Language
410 - Linguistics

420 - English
430 - German
440 - French
450 ~Itali
460 - Spanish
470 - Latin
480 - Greek

490 - Other languages
491.48 - Sinhala
494.811 - Tamil

500 - Natural sciences Sc mathematics
510 - Mathematics

520 « Astronomy Sc allied sciences
530 - Physics

540 - Chemistry & allied sciences
550 - Earth sciences

560 - Paleontology

570 - Life sciences

580 - Plants

590 - Animals

600 - Technology

610 - Medical sciences

620 - Engineering

630 - Agriculture

640 - Home economics & family living

650 - Management Sc auxiliary services

660 - Chemical engineering

670 - Manufacturing

680 - Manufacture o f products for specific uses

690 - Buildings

700 - Arts

710 - Civic & landscape art

720 - Architecture

730 - Plastic arts & sculpture

740 - Drawing Sc decorative arts

750 - Painting Sc paintings

760 - Graphic arts printmaking Sc prints
770 - Photography Sc photographs

780 - Music

790 - Recreational Sc performing arts

800 - Literature
810 - American literature

820 - English literature

830 - German literature

840 - French literature

850 - Italian literature

860 - Spanish literature

870 - Latin literature

880 - Greek literature

890 - Literatures o f other languages
891.48 - Sinhala literature
891.811 - Tamil literature

900 - Geography Sc history

910 - Geography & travel

920 - Biography, genealogy, insignia
930 - History o f ancient world

940 - General history of Europe

950 - General history o f Asia

954.93 - Sri Lanka

960 - General history of Africa

970 - General history o fNorth America
980 - General history o f South America
990 - General history o f other parts o f world



Sri Lanka National Bibliography Vol. 10 , No.5
(May 1972) -

Colombo : National Library and Documentation
Services Board

1977. - V. ; 24 cm.

Monthly

Continues Ceylon National Bibliography Vol, 1,
No.l (1963) - Vol. 10, No.4 (1972)

published by Dept, of National Archives.

ISSN 0253-8229

015.5493
































































































SRI LANKA NATIONAL BIBLIOGRAPHY

SUBJECT SECTION

000 GENERALITIES

004 - Computer science
004.06 - Organization

Third country Training programme in information
systems engineering : October 19 - December
12,1998.- Colombo: Institute o fComputer
Technology, [1998].- 25p.:photo; 21cm.
Ws-Bc:Unpriced (280696)

02 O LIBRARYAND INFORMATION
SCIENCES

025 - Operations o flibraries, archives, information

centers
025.84 - Preservation

Wettasinghe, Saroja
Audio visual records: care & handling /Saroja
Wettasinghe.- Colombo: Dept, o fNational
Archives, 1998.- 20p.; 22cm.- (Technical series;
No.5)
Ws-Bc:Unpriced (280697)
O 70 DOCUMENTARY MEDIA.
EDUCA TIONAL MEDIA. NEWS
MEDIA;JOURNALISM;PUBLISHING

079 - Newspapers in other countries
079.5493 - Sri Lanka

Daily mirror.-Vol.l, No. 1, June 17,1999.-
Colombo : WijayaNewspapers Ltd, 1999.-
16p.; 36cm
Folder:Rs. 8.00

200 RELIGION

290 COMPARATIVE RELIGION AND
RELIGIONS OTHER THAN

CHRISTIANITY

294 - Religions ofIndie origin
294.3 - Buddhism

294.33 - Mythology

294.33785 - Economic concept

Pannasiha himi, Madihe
Economic values o fearly Buddhism /Madihe
Pannasiha himi.- Colombo: Chandrartne,
[19987?].- [8]p.; 19cm.
Ws-Bc: Unpriced (280541)

294.337873 - Peace

Pannasihahimi, Madihe
Peace: throughtolerance and co - existence /
Madihe Pannasihahimi.- Maharagama: Sanasa
Sevaka Society, 1999.- 13p.; 11cm.

Ws-Bc:Unpriced (280543)

3 00 SOCIAL SCIENCES

303 ' Social processes
303.6 -Conflict

303.625 - Terrorism

Samaraweera, Mangala
An open letter to the Leader o fOpposition /
Mangala Samaraweera.- [Colombo]: White
Lotus Movement, 1996.- 30p.; 21cm.
Ws-Pc:Unpriced (280502)

306 - Culture and institutions

Royal Asiatic Society o fSriLanka
Constitution.-Colombo: Royal Asiatic Society of
Sri Lanka, 1998.- 16p.; 22cm.

Ws-Bc :Rs. 10.00 (280542)



306.4 - Cultural institutions
306.46-Technology

Nanayakkara, Gunapala
Organizational dependency syndromein
SriLanka:areformulation o fthetheoryo f
technological change and dependent
development/sGunapalaNanayakkara.-
Colombo:Postgraduate Institute o fManagement,
1999.- XV, 216p.; 23cm.
Ad-Bc:Unpriced
ISBN 955-9054-27-9

(280664)

3 30 ECONOMICS

330.9 - Economic conditions
330.91724 -Developing countries

Corea, Gamini
The changingworld economy - challenge to the
developing countries6Gamini Corea.-
Colombo:Young Socialist Publication, 1999.-
22p.;21lcm.
Bernard Zoysa memorial lecture 24th I>tov. 1998
Ws-Bc; Rs.25.00 (SPNP)
ISBN 955-9150-02-2

333 -Land economics
333.91 - Water
333.9113 - Utilization

Improving water utilization from a catchmentper
spective /Charles Batchelor [at.el]Colombo:
International Water Management Institute, 1 9
V,32p. rill; 27cm.
(SWIM paper; No. 4)
Ws-Bc:Unpriced
ISBN 92-9090-358-9

(280585)

Producingmorerice with less water Sum irrigated
systems| L.C. Guerra[at.el].- Colombo:
International Water Management Institute, 1999.-
V,24p.;27cm.- (SWIM paper;No,5)
Ws-Bc:Unpriced (280586)
ISBN 92-9090-369-4

(36)

Symposium on rain water harvesting for water
security
Proceeding o fthe symposium on rain water
harvesting for water security.- Colombo:Lanka
Rain Water Harvesting Forum, 1999.
Vol.1-1180p .:ill;27cm.
Sinhala& Tamil articleincluded
Ws-Bc:Unpriced (280655)

Also classified at 551.577

333.913 - Irrigation

Brohier,R.L.
The history o firrigation and agricultural
colonization in SriLanka: the Tamankaduwa
district and the Elahera - Minneriyacanel /R.L.
Brohierand D.F. Abeywardena;ed. by Chandra
Wikramagamage.- 3rd print.- (Polgasovita]:
Academy o f Sri Lankan Culture, 1998.- XV1lI,
62p.:3plates:folderleaves; 22cm.
Firstpublished in 1941
Ts-Cbd: Unpriced
ISBN 955-9079-17-4

(SPNP)

340 LAW

341 - International law
341.2-Hie world community
341.247 - Asian regional associations. SAARC

SAARC vision beyond theyear2000: reporto fthe
SAARC group ofeminentpersons established by
dieninthSAARC summit- Colombo:Dept, of

8 Govt. Printing (Printer), [1999?]XXXII, 55p.;

21cm.
Ws-Bc:Unpriced (280503)
343-Military, defense, public property, public
finance, tax, trade, industrial law
343.055 - Excise and transaction taxes. Turnover
343.0558 - Taxes on specific commodities and
services

Goods and services tax (G S T):registration guide. -
Colombo:Deptoflinland Revenue, 1999.-
20p.;27cm.

Ws-Pc:Unpriced (280785)



344 - Social, labour, welfare law
344.01 - Labour

Labourlaw - myths Scmisconceptions.- Colombo:
The Institute o f Industrial Law, 1999.- pi], 51p.;
20cm.
Ws-Bc:Unpriced (280807)

344.09 - Culture and religion

344.099 - Amusements

344.099026 -Laws

SriLanka. Provincial Council. Western Province
[Sports statute]
Sports statute No. 01 o f 1993 Western
Province.- [Colombo]: Western Province
Provincial Council, [19997].-14p.; 25cm.
Ws-Pc :Rs. 20.50 (280458)

350 - Publicadministration and military science

352 - General considerations o fpublic
administration

352.23 - Presidents

Kamaratunga, Chandrika Bandaranaike
Inaugnral Address by Her Excellency the
President Chandrika Bandaranaike Kumaralunga
atthe 21 stsession ofthe SAARC Councilof
Ministers held in Nuwara Eliya - Sri Lankaon
March 1S-19,1999.- [Colombo]; Deptof
Govt. Printing (printer), 1999.- [54]p.;21cm.
Sinhala, Tamil & English
W s-Bc:Unpriced (280496)

353 - Special fields o fpublic administration

353.5- Administrationo fsocial welfare

353.535 -Women

353.53506 - Organization. Progress report

SriLanka. Ministry o fWomen'’s Affairs
Progress and plan.- Colombo: Ministryof
Women’s Affairs, [1999].-79p. rill; 24cm.
Sinhala, Tamil ScEnglish

Ws-Bc:Unpriced (280493)

(37)

354 - Public administration o feconomy and
environment

354.66 - Manufacturing

354.6606 - Organization. Annual report

Textile Training & Services Centre
Annual report 1996.- [Ratmalana]: Textile
Training & Services Centre, [19997].- [136]p.;
29cm.
Sinhala, Tamil & English
Ws-Bc:Unpriced (280640)

354.86 - Banks
354.8606 - Organization. Annual report

Central Banko f Sri Lanka
Annual report 1998.- Colombo: Central Banko f
SriLanka, 1999.- [454]p.:ill; 22cm.
Ts-Bc :Rs. 100.00 (ISBNP 5296)
ISBN 955-575-055-6

360 SOCIAL PROBLEMS AND SERVICES,
ASSOCIATION

362 - Social welfare problems and services
362.1 -Public health

Sri Lanka. Ministry o fHealth
Annual health bulletin 1997.- [Colombo]:
Ministry o fhealth, [19997?].- [xii], 109p.; 30cm.
Ws-Bc:Unpriced (280479)

363-0Othersocial problems and services
363.1 - Public safety programms

Preventroad accidents.- Colombo:National Road
Safety Secretariat, 1999.-6p.:ill; 21cm.
Ws-Pc: Unpriced (280791)

363.1007 - Education

Manual on teacher training for traffic education o f
children.- Colombo: National Road Safety
Secretariat, [19997].-ii, 26p.:ill;28cm.
Ws-Bc;Unpriced (280780)



364-Criminology
364.1 -Criminal offenses
364.1324 - Election violence

Final reporton the North - Western provincial
council election-1999:12th December 1998 to
24th January & reporton election day violation
25th January 1999.- Colombo: Centre for Policy
Alternatives, 1999.-[iv], 77p.:ill; 21x29cm.
Ws-Bc: Unpriced (280813)
ISBN 955-8037-06-0

3 70 EDUCATION

371 - School organization and management;
special education
371.01- Public schools

Firstdecade o fthe second centenary & beyond
1996 -1998.- Galle: Southland College, 1998.-
[336]p.:ill:folderleaves;27cm.
Ts-Bc:Unpriced (280583)
3 80 COMMERCE.COMMUNICATION.
TRANSPORTATION

388 - Ground transportation

Meeting transport needs with intermediate modes o f
transport.- Colombo: Lanka Forum on Rural
Transport Development, 1999.
Vol. I.-[ii], 47p.:ill;21cm.
Ad-Bc:Unpriced
ISBN 955-8233-00-5

(280723)

Meeting transport needs with intermediate modes o f
transport.- Colombo; Lanka Forum on Rural

Transport Development, 1999.
Vol. Il.-[n],47p.:ill;21cm.

Ad-Bc:Unpriced
ISBN 955-8233-01-3

(280724)

190,CUSTOMS.ETIQyjnmFOLKLORE

vV in

°

to
J398.2 - Folk literature

'ru Xr yee o JwW 1 J
1 he silentNasruddin /tr. Sunanda Mahendra.-

Colombo :M.D. Gunasena, 1999.- [vi], 14p.;
ill; 24cm.

Sinhala& English
Ws-Bc :Rs. 55.00
ISBN 955-21-0956-6

(280743)

(38)

400 LANGUAGE
42 0 ENGLISH

423 - English dictionary
423.9148 - Sinhala

GunasenaEnglish Sinhaladictionary /comp. Sirisena
Maitipe.- Colombo:M.D. Gunasena, 1999.- [iv],
501p.; 12cm.
Ad-Bc:Rs. 142.50
ISBN 955-21-0818-7

(280597)

428 - Usage

Samaranayake, W.H.
Englishwith asmile:book three for grade 8,9
andG.C.E. (O/L)/W.H. Samaranayake 20th
print.- Polohahawela: Samaranayake Publishers,
1999.- [248]p.:ill;21cm.
Firstpublished in 1957
Ws-Bc:Rs. 110.00
ISBN 955-9072-02-1

(280760)

49 0 OTHER LANGUAGES

491 - EastIndo - European and Celtic languages
491.48-Sinhala
491.488 - Usage

Ranawake, Edwin
Spoken Sinhalaforfoerigners /ZEdwin
Ranawake.- Colombo: M.D. Gunasena, 1999.-
Xiii,81p.; 18cm.

Ws-Bc:Unpriced (280596)

500 SCIENCEAND MATHEMATICS

540 CHEMISTRY

Rodrigo,Seolhal.

A-level chemistry:facts, patterns and
principles /Seethal. Rodrigo.- Dehiwala:Author,
1999,xii,438p. :ill;29cm.

Ad-Bc :Rs. 1000.00
ISBN 955 96669 0 8

(ISBNP5304)



5 50 EARTH SCIENCES

551 -Geology, hydrology, meteorology

551.5 -Meteorology
551.577 - Rain

Symposium on rain water harvesting for water
security

Proceeding o fthe symposium on rain water
harvesting for water security.-Colombo: Lanka
Rain Water Harvesting Forum, 1999.
Vol. I-11.- 80p.:ill 27cm.
Sinhala& Tamil articleincluded
Ws-Bc:Unpriced
Also classified at 333.9113

(280655)

6 00 TECHNOLOGY
630 AGRICULTURE

631 - Specific techniques; apparatus, equipment,
materials

631.7 -Waterconservation

Horst, Lucas
The dilemmas o fwater division: considerations
and criteriafor irrigation system design /Lucas
Horst.- Colombo: International Irrigation
Management Institute, 1998.-xiv, 123p.:ill;
25cm.
Ts-Cbd:Unpriced
ISBN 92-9090-363-5

(280588)

700 ARTS

7 80_MUSIC

782-Vocal music
782.42 - Songs

‘Y ' sing along with Sam the man.- Colombo:Globe
Printing Works (printer), 1999.- [40p.]:ill;
s22cm.

W s-Bc:Unpriced (280812)

(39)

790 RECREATIONAL AND PERFORMING
ARTS

796 - Athletic and outdoor sports and games
796.3 - Ball games
796.342 - Tennis

Nomads tennis club: 75th anniversary
celebrations.- Colombo:Nomads Tennis Club,

[19997].- 32p. :photo;21cm.

Ws-Bc:Unpriced (280644)

800 LITERATURE

820 ENGLISH
823 - Fiction. Short stories

Dias, Reginald
The brave little Vidane Mahathmaya and other
stories /Reginald Dias.- Godagama: Author,
1999.-[vi],[69]p.; 21cm.
Ws-Bc:Unpriced
ISBN 955-96672-0-3

(280720)

890 LITERATURES OFOTHERLANGUAGES

891.4 -Modem indie literatures
891.48-Sinhala
891.483 -Fiction. Novel

Gunasekara, Dhanapala
Mystery o fthedevil’s hill /Dhanapala
Gunasekara.- Colombo: S. Godge, 1999.-
168p.:ill; 19cm.
Ts-Bc:Rs. 200.00
ISBN 955-20-3521 -X
Translationo f ‘'Pepolghakanda’’

(B.DT.)

90 0 GEOGRAPHY,HISTORY AND
AUXILIARY DISCIPLINES

910 TRAVEL

Cooray, P.G.
The Knuckles massif- aportfolio /P.G. Cooray.-

Battaramulla: Dept, of Forest, 1998.- [xvi], 76
photo:ill; 21x30cm.
Ad-Bc:Unpriced
ISBN 955-9153-09-9

(280538)



915 - South Asia
915.4 - India
915.493 - Sri Lanka

Colombo handbook.- 7thed..- Colombo :
American Women’s Association, 1999.- II1,
213p. ;20em.
Ad-Bc:Unpriced (280587)

930 HISTORY OFANCIENT WORLD

930.1 -Archaeology

Bandranayake, Senake
Sigiriya: city, palace and royal gardens Senake
Bandaranayake.- Colombo: Central Cultural
Fund, 1993.- 27p.; photo; 30cm.-(Central
Cultural Found Publications; No. 270)
Ws-Bc :Unpriced

ISBN 955-613-111-6

(280468)

(40)

* K koK K

930.1092 - Archeaologists

Prof. Senake Bandaranayake: a biographical note,-
Colombo:Aitken Spence Printing (pvt.)
Ltd.(printer), 1999.- [16]p._: photo; 21x29cm.

Ws-Bc:Unpriced (280777)

950 GENERAL HISTORY OF ASIA. ORIENT,
FAR EAST

954-South Asia
954.93 - Sri lanka

954.9301 - Early histoiy to 1795

Mendis, Ranjan Chinthaka
The storyo fAnuradhapura: capital city o f Sri
Lankafrom 377 Be -1017 /Ranjan Chinthaka
Mendis.- Colombo:Lakshmi Mendis, 1999.-
[vciii], 197p.:ill;2 1cm,
Ad-Bc:Unpriced
ISBN 955-96704-0-9

(ISBNP 5356)



AUTHOR. TITLE AND SERIES INDEX

Abeywardena, D.F. (Co. author) Brohier, R.L.

A -level chemistry:facts, patterns and principles.
(Rodrigo, Seethal) 540

Annual health bulletin 1997. (Sri Lanka. Ministryo f
Health) 362.1

Annual report 1996. (Textile Training & Services
Centre) 354.6606

Annual report 1998. (Central Banko f Sri Lanka)
354.8606

Audio visual records: care & handling.

(Wettasinghe, Saroja) 025.84

Bandranayake, Senake. Sigiriya: city, palace and
930.1

royal gardens
Batchelor, Charles (Co. author) See Improving

water utilization from acatchment perspective
333.9113

The brave little Vidane Mahathmaya and other
stories. (Dias, Reginald) 823

Brohier, R.L. The history o firrigation and agricultural
colonization in Srilanka: the Tamankaduwa

district and the Elahera - Minneriya canel
333.913

Central Bank o f Sri Lanka. Annual report 1998
354.8606

Central Cultural Fund Publication;
No. 270. (Bandaranayake, Senake) Sigiriya
city,palace and royal gardens 930 1

The changing world economy - challenge to the
developing countries. (Corea, Gamini)
330.91724

Colombo handbook 915.493

Constitution. (Royal Asiatic Society o fSri Lanka)
306.06

Cooray, P.G. The Knuckles massif-aportfolio®”

Corea, Gamini. The changingworld economy -
challenge to the developing countries
330.91724

Daily mirror.- Vol.1, June 17,1999 079.5493

Dias, Reginald. The brave little VidaneMahathmaya

other stories 823

The dilemmaso fwater division:considerations and
criteriafor irrigation system design. (Horst,

Lucas) 631.7

Economic values o fearly Buddhism. (Pannasiha
himi,Madihe) 294.33785
English with asmile: book three for grade 8,9 and

G.C.E. (O/L). (Samaranayake, W.H.) 428

Final reporton the North - Western provincial
council election -1999:12th December 1998 to
24th January & reporton election day violations

25th January 1999 364.1324

First decade o f the second centenary & beyond
1996 - 1998 371.01

Goods and servicestax (G ST): registration guide
343.0558

Guerra, L.C. (Co. author) See Producing more

rice with lesswaterfrom irrigated systems

Gunasekara, Dhanapala. Mystery o fthe devil’s hill
891.483

GunasenaEnglish Sinhaladictonaiy 423.9148

Horst, Lucas. The dilemmas o fwaterdivision:
considerations and criteriafor irrigation system

design 631.7



The history o firrigation and agricultural colonization
in SriLanka: the Tamankaduwa district and the
Elahera- Minneriyacanel (Brohier,R.L.)

333.913

Improving water utilization from a catchment
perspective 333.9113

Inaugural addressby Her Excellency the Prisident
Chandrika Bandaranaike Kumaratunga atthe
21 stsessiono fthe SAARC council o fministers
held in Nuwara Eliya - Sri Lanka on March
18 - 19,1999 (Kumaratunga, Chandrika
Bandaranayike) 352.23

The Knuckles massif-a portfolio. (Cooray, P.G.)
910

Kumaratunga, ChandrikaBandaranaike. Inaugural
address by Her Excellency the President
Chandrika Bandaranaike Kumaratunga at the
21 stsession o fthe SAARC council o fministers
held in Nuwara Eliya - Sri Lanka on March
18 - 19, 1999 352.23

Labour law - myths & misconceptions 344.01

Mahendra, Sunanda (tr.) See The silent Nasruddin

Maitipe, Sirisena(comp.) See GunasenaEnglish
Sinhaladictionary

Manual on teacher training for traffic educationo f
children 363.1007

Meeting transport needs with intermediate modes o f
transport 388

Mendis, Ranjan Chinthaka. The storyo f
Anuradhapura: capital city o f Sri Lanka from
377BC- 1017 AD 954.9301

Mystery o fthedevil’shill. (Gunasekara, Dhanapala)
891.483

Nanayakkara, Gunapala. Organizational depen
dency syndromein SriLanka:areformulationof
the theory o ftechnological change and depen
dentdevelopment 306.46

(42)

Nomads tennis club: 75th aniversary celebrations
796.342

An open letter to the Leader o fthe Opposition
303.625

(Samaraweera, Managala)
Organizational dependency syndromein SriLanka:
areformulation o fthe theory o ftechnological

change and dependent development.
(Nanayakkara, Gunapala) 306.46

Pannasihahimi, Madihe. Economic values o fearly
Buddhism 294.33785

Pannasihahimi, Madihe. Peace: through tolerance
and co - existence 294.337873

Peace: through tolerance and co - existence.
(Pannasihahimi, Madihe) 294.337873

Preventroad accidents 363.1

Proceeding o fthe symposium on rain water
harvesting for water security. (Symposium on

rain water harvesting for water security)
551.577

Producing more rice with less water from irrigated
systems 333.9113

Prof. Senake Bandaranayake: a biographical note
930.1092

Progress and plan. (SriLanka. MinistryofWomen’s
Affeirs) 353.53506

Ranawake, Edwin. Spoken Sinhalafor foreigners
491.488

Rodrigo, Seethal. A -level chemistry: facts,
patterns and principles 540

Royal Asiatic Society o f Sri Lanka. Constitution
[ 3 306.06

SAARC vision beyond the year 2000: reporto f the
SAARC group ofeminentperson established by
theninth SAARC summit 341.247



Samaranayake, W.H. Englishwith asmile:book
three for grade 8,9 and G.C.E. (0/L) 428

Samaraweera, Managala. An open letter to the

Leader o fthe Opposition 303.625
The silentNasruddin 398.2
Sigiriya: city, palace and royal gardens.

930.1

(Bandaranayake, Senake)

Spoken Sinhalafor foreigners. (Ranawake, Edwin)
491.488

Sports statute No. 01 o f 1993 Western Province.
(Sri Lanka. Provincial Council. Western
province 344.099026

SriLanka. Ministry ofHealth. Annual health

bulletin 1997 362.1

Sri Lanka. Ministry ofWomen’sAffairs. Progress

and plan 353.53506

Sri Lanka. Provincial Counicia! Western province

sports statute No. 01 o f 1993 Western Province
344.099026

The story o f Anuradhapura: capital city o f Sri Lanka
from377BC-1017. (Mendis,Ranjan
Chinthaka) 954.9301

(43)

SWIM paper;
No. 4. Improving water utilization from a

catchmentperspective

No.5.(Producing more rice with less water from

irrigated systems 333.9113

Symposium on rainwater harvesting for water

security. Proceeding o fthe symposiumon rain
water harvesting for water security 551.577

Technical series;
No. 5 (Wattasinghe, Saroja) Audio visual
records:care & handling 025.84

Textile Training & Services Centre. Annual report
1996 354.6606

Third country trainingprogramme in information
systems engineering: October 19 - December
12, 1998 004.06

Wettasinghe, Saroja. Audio visual records:care &

handling 025.84

Wikramagamage, Chandra(ed.) See Brohier,R.L.

‘Y ’ sing along with Sam the man 782.42

* ok Kok K



SUBJECT INDEX

Agricultural techniques 631
Agriculture 630
Ancienthistory 930
Areteeclogy 930.1
Aats
Ball games: Sportsoutdoor:Recreational arts
796.3
Basic English: Language 428
Buddhism 294.3
Chemistry 540
Computer science: General works 004

Criminal offenses: Social problems and services

364.1
Criminology: Social problems and services 364
Cultural institutions : Social sciences 306.4
Developi-ng countries: Economics 330.91724
Earth sciences: 550
Economics
Education 370
English: Language 420
Entertainment: Social law 344.099
Excise and transaction tax: Tax law 343.055
Folk literature: Folklore 398.2
398

Folklore

Generalities 000

Geology: Natural sciences 551

Institutions: Sociology 306
341

International law

Irrigation: Natural resources: Land economics

333.913
Labour *Law 344 01
Landeconomics 333
Law 340
Language 400
Library and information sciences 020
Literature 800
Literature *English 820
Manufectury: Public administration 354.66
Meteorology: Earth sciences 551.5
Music: Arts 780
Novels: Sinhalaliterature 891.483
330 Official languages: Cultural law344.09
Performing arts 790
Publicadministration 350

Public health: Social problems and services 362.1
Public safety: Social problems and services 363.1

Public schools:Education 371.01



(46)

Religion 200 SriLanka: Histoiy 954.93

Standard linguistics: Sinhalalanguage 491.488
S A ARC :Asian regional associations: Interantional

law 341.247

Technology 600
School education: Education 371

Tennis: Sportsoutdoor: Recriational arts 796.342
Science 500

Terrorism: Social sciences 303.625
Short stories: English literature 823

Transportation 388
Sinhala:Language 491.48

Travel 910
Sinhala:Literature 891.48
Social processes: Sociology 303 Vocal music: Arts 782
Social sciences 300

Water conservation: Agriculture 613.7
Social welfare problems and services 362

W ater: Natural resources: Land economics

782.42 333.91

Songs:Vocal music

Women: Socialwelfare:Public administration

South Asia:History 954
353.535

Sports outdoor: Recreational arts 796
World community: Interanation law 341.2

Sri Lanka: Geography 915.493

































CATALOGUE OF FOURTHCQMING PUBLICATION

0O OO0 GENERALITIES

Jayawardana, Laxman
The wonderful world o finternet/Laxman
Jayawardana.- Colombo : M.D. Gunasena,

1999’
ISBN 955-21-0979-5 : Unpriced

200 RELIGION

Fernando, Antony
Christian parth to mental maturity /Antony
Fernando.- Kadawatha: Inter Cultural Book
Printers, 1999.
ISBN 955-9036-15-7 : Rs. 250.00

300 SOCIAL SCIENCES

De Silva, K.M.
Sn Lankaethnic conflict /K.M.de Silva.-

Kandy International Centre for Ethnic
Studies, 1999.

ISBN 955-580-038-3 : Unpriced

an . tl /.~ a™an
fhe Indian intervention in Sri Lanka 1987 -

1999: theNorth EastProvincial Council &
devolution /Dayan Jayatilaka.- Kandy:
International Centre for Ethnic Studies, 1999.
ISBN 955-580-039-1 : Unpriced

Media, law, politics & culture sharing

experiences in Germany & Sri Lanka.-
Colombo : Sri Lanka Foundation Institute,

ISBN 955-592-018-4 : Rs. 100.00

No futureinfarming ? thepotentM impacto f
commercialization o fnon plantation

agriculture on rural poverty /Tuder Silva
[at:el].- Kandy: Centre for Intersectoral
Community Health Studies, 1999.

ISBN 955-8254-00-2 : Rs. 200.00

Ranasinghe, Malik

Analysis o f unique natural environmental

and /or cultural assets threartened by infra
structure projects: the case o fupper Kotmale
hydropower project /Malik Ranasinghe.-
Colombo: Institute o fPolicy Studies, [1999.7]

ISBN 955-9122-72-X:Unpriced

320 POLITICAL SCIENCE

Wijayatilaka, Kamalini
Employmentrights/Kamalini Wijayatilaka, and

Cameena Gunaratna.- Colombo: CENWOR,
J

ISBN 955-9052-75-6 *Rs 60 00

Wijayatilaka, Kamalini
Fundamental rights/Kamalini Wijayatilaka,
Cameena Gunaratna.- Colombo:
CENWOR, 1999.
ISBN 955-9052-74-8 : Rs. 40.00

Wijayatilaka, Kamalini
Property rights/Kamalini Wijayatilaka,
Cameena Gunaratna.- Colombo:CENWOR,

ISBN 955-9052-78-0 *Rs 60 00

Wijayatilaka, Kamalini

Rights to safty o f persons & property /

Kamalini Wijayatilakaand Cameena Gunaratna.-
Colombo *CENWOR

ISBN 955.9052.77-2 : Rs. 60.00

Wijayatilaka, Kamalini
Rights within the family/Kamalini

Wijayatilakaand Cameena Gunaratna-
Colombo:CENWOR, 1999.

ISBN 955.9052-76-4 : Rs. 60.00

Wijesekara, Chitra
bndevolutionunitarism&majoritarian

elitism /ChitraWijesekara.- Katubedde:

ISTO 9555*797-1-1 : Rs. 50.00



330 ECONOMICS

Census public & semi - government sector
employment 1998.-Colombo:Dept,of
Census & Statistics, 1999.

ISBN 955-577-273-8: Unpriced

Directory o fhandicraft producer 1998.-
Rajagiriya: Sri LankaNational Design
Centre, 1999.

ISBN 955-9497-02-2 : Rs. 450.00

Jayawardana, N.U.
Central banking as catalogisto feconomic
growth/N.U. Jayawardana.- Colombo: Central
Bank o f Sri Lanka, 1999.
ISBN 955-575-058-0: Unpriced

National accounts o f Sri Lanka -1998.-
Colombo: Dept, o fCensus & Statistics, 1999.

ISBN955-577-271-1: Unpriced

Sivasubramaniam, K.S.
One hundred years o ffisheries managementin
SriLanka: lessons for the future /K.S.

Sivasubramaniam.- Colombo: Dept, of
Fisheries, 1999.
ISBN 955-8258-00-8: Unpriced

140 .LAW

S ameer, Fairoze
Dossier Corea: aportfolio on crime /Firoze
Sameer.- Colombo:Author, 1999.

ISBN 955-96740-0-5 : Rs. 295.00

State o fhumanrights -1999.- Colombo: Law and
Society Trust, 1999.

ISBN 955-9062-54-9: Rs. 400.00

350 PUBLIC ADMU'JISTRATIQN

Wanasingha, Shelton
Effective local governance the foundation for a
functioning democracy m Sri Lanka/ Shelton
Wanasinghe.-Colombo:Institute ofPolicy
Studies, 1999.
ISBN 955-9122-73-8 :Unpriced

(60)

380 COMMERCE.COMMUNICATION.
TRANSPORTATION

Gajaweera, B.P.

Trincomalee maritime and terrestrial authority
(TA)/B.P. Gajaweera.- Colombo: Author,
1999.

ISBN 955-95911-4-2: Unpriced

Samarajeewa, Harshani
Marketing made easy/Harshani Samarajeewa.-
Colombo: Swisscontact, 1999.
ISBN 955-8256-00-5 : Unpriced

400 LANGUAGE

420 ENGLISHLANGUAGE

Kumara, Clinton Suresh

Let’'slearnEnglish:step Il /Clinton Suresh
Kumara.- Kochchikade: Author, 1999.
ISBN 955-96547-8-0 : Rs 65 00

49j 4g. Sinhalalanguage

Fernando, P.E.E
Evalution ofthe Sinhalascrifit/P.E.E. Fernando.-
Colombo:Dept, o f Cultural Affairs, 1999.

ISBN 955-9399-85-3 : Unpriced

500 NATURAL SCIENCES &
MATHEMATICS

Arambewela, Lakshmi
Piperlongum /Lakshmi Arambewela.- Colombo:
National Science Fotmdation, 1999.
ISBN 955-590-020-5 : Rs. 150.00

Index to theproceedingsofSLAAS Vol.1-50
(1945-1994) Vol. 5, /ed. V. Basnayaka.-
Colombo: SriLanka Association o f Science,
199971
ISBN 955.9321 -08-0: Unpriced



5 10 MATHEMATICS

Mathiyalagan,V.T.
Probability & statistics/V.T. Mathiyalagan.-
Colombo:Bright Book Centre, 1999
ISBN 955-9387-77-4 : Rs. 125.00

6 00 TECHNOLOGY

63 0 AGRICULTURE

Abandoned paddy extent
SriLanka 1997 -98.-Colombo: Dept, of
Census & Statistics, 1999.
ISBN 955-577-270-3 : Upriced

Plantation managementin the next
millennium: Colombo:National Instituteo f
Plantation Management, 1999.

ISBN 955-8090-01-8 : Rs. 250.00

6 50 MANAGEMENT & AUXILIARY
SERVICES

lyadvrai, A.
Leadership & management concept/A.lyadvrai.-
Colombo:Author, 1999.
ISBN 955-96225-6-0 : Rs. 100.00

700 ARTS

Weerasinghe, Nalini
Arteducation /Nalini Weerasinghe.- Colombo:
M.D. Gunasena, 1999.

ISBN 955-21-0976-0: Unpriced

720 ARCHITECTURE

Abeywardana, RasikaH.
Saram Mudali Walawwa: a heritage buildingo f
Matara /Rasika H. Abeyawardana.- Kandy: G.
Abeyawardana, 1999.
ISBN 955-96741-0-2 :Unpriced

(61)
770 PHOTOGRAPHY & PHOTOGRAPHES

Goonaratne, Pratap
Tonesoftime:shades o feternity/Pratap
Goonaratne.- Colombo: Wildlife Heritage Trust
ofSriLanka, [19997].

ISBN 955-9114-23-9: Unpriced

800 LITERATURE

8 20ENGLISHLITERATURE

Alles, Adelaide Doreen
Justfor the punofit/Adelaide Doreen Alles.-
Colombo :Author, 1999.
ISBN 955-96018-2-2 : Rs. 500.00

Igbal, A.
The new /A. Igbal. - [s.l]: Author, 1999.
ISBN 955-96735-0-5 : Rs.80.00

Jayasuriya,Wilfred
The Britishdiaries/Wilfred Jayasuriya.-
Colombo:Author, 1999.
ISBN 955-96726-0-6 : Rs. 600.00

Jayaweera
Kurulugama/Jayaweera.- Colombo: S.L.S.
Associates, 1999.

ISBN 955-9048-15-5 : Rs. 40.00

Paul, Hogan
Blood o fthe mango /Hogan Paul.-
Batticaloa: Batticaloa Professional Psychological
Counselling Centre, 1999.
ISBN 955-8262-00-5 : Rs. 250.00

Rajakarunanayaka, Sunetra
The golden bridge /Sunetra Rajakarunanayaka.-
Kalubowila: VidarsanaPublications, 1999.
ISBN 955-8033-11-1 : Rs. 60.00

Ranrunswith thewind.- Colombo:Aijuna
Hulugalle Dictionaries, 1999.
ISBN 955-8035-09-2 : Rs. 30.00

Spittle, R.L.
Where the white sambur roams /R.L. Spittle.-
Colombo: SooriyaPublishers, 1999.
ISBN 955-9348-74-4: Unpriced



890 LITERATURE OF OTHERLANGUAGES

Ratnayake, Madubashini
Contemporary Sinhalafiction /Madubashini
Ratnayake.- Colombo :S. Godage, 1999.
ISBN 955-20-3607-0 : Rs. 300.00

900 GEOGRAPHY & HISTORY

Penes, G.H.
Millenial perspectives:essays in honouro f
Kingsly de Silva/G.H. Peries.- Kandy:
International Centre for Ethnic Studies, 1999.
ISBN 955-580-040-5 : Rs. 950.00

(62)

* ok ok Kk K

954.93 - Sri Lanka

SriLankain brief 1998.-Colombo:Ceylon
ChamberofCommerce, 1999.
ISBN 955-604-021-8 : Unpriced



